PROGRAMMABLE ATTENUATOR ASSEMBLY
SPECIFICATION SHEET
JFW MODEL 50PA-233-XX
JFW Industries, Inc.
Phone:  317-887-1340
Frequency Range 200-6000 MHz

Fade Attenuator, Variable Attenuator Handover, Block,
Set Block, Read Block, Read All Blocks, Fade Block,
Variable Block Handover
System Commands:
Help, Identification, Store, Recall, Pause, Net,
Serial, Close, Disconnect, MOTD, Date, Message,
Restrict, IDENT, Name, Show Users, Reboot, Uptime,
Prompt
RF Connector N or SMA female
Operating Temperature Range 0ºC to +50ºC
AC Supply 100-240 VAC @ 47-63 Hz
Outline Drawing Numbers 092-8343 (SMA female, 9-16 attenuators)
092-8383 (N female, 9-12 attenuators)
092-8384 (N female, 13-16 attenuators)
Example Model Numbers 50PA-233-09 SMA  (9 attenuator)
50PA-233-10 SMA  (10 attenuators)
50PA-233-11 SMA  (11 attenuators)
50PA-233-12 SMA  (12 attenuators)
50PA-233-13 SMA  (13 attenuators)
50PA-233-14 SMA  (14 attenuators)
50PA-233-15 SMA  (15 attenuators)
50PA-233-16 SMA  (16 attenuators)
50PA-233-09 N    (9 attenuator)
50PA-233-10 N    (10 attenuators)
50PA-233-11 N    (11 attenuators)
50PA-233-12 N    (12 attenuators)